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Position

Principal - 1305

Assistant Principal - 1307
Guidance Counselor - 1202
Guidance Counselor - 1202
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Instructional Coach - Secondary
Tchr - Special Ed Rsp
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Special Ed Rsp
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Special Ed Sdc - Ls
Tchr - Special Ed Sdc
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Special Ed Sdc
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Special Ed Sdc - Sh

Tchr - Regular Education

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Department

March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle

Total Wages

$136,209
$125,711
$121,522
$119,862
$118,755
$112,940
$111,101
$110,066
$108,906
$106,137
$105,452
$105,440
$104,897
$103,560
$102,460
$101,914
$101,686
$101,185
$101,170
$100,137
$98,732
$95,985
$95,958
$93,410
$89,640
$84,594
$83,672
$82,956
$81,531
$77,850
$76,029



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Tchr - Special Ed Sdc - Ls
Tchr - Special Ed Rsp

Tchr - Special Ed Sdc - Sh
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education

Tchr - Regular Education

Lead Custodian i 8.0 Hrs - 2201

Principal Secretary lii

Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Cafeteria Assistant lii - 2216
Tchr - Regular Education
Clerk Typist li - 2401

Tchr - Special Ed Sdc - Ls
District Security | - 2208
Library/media Tech - 2401
Bilingual Clerk - 2401
Secretary li - 2402
Guidance Technician - 2401
Custodian - 8.0 Hrs. - 2201
I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103
Cafeteria Assistant |i - 2216
I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103
I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103
Attendance Technician - 2401
Custodian - 8.0 Hrs. - 2201
I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103
I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103

I/a Clsrm Spec Educ - 5.0 Hrs. -

2102

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle

$74,529
$74,104
$72,180
$72,154
$72,075
$71,748
$70,778
$66,476
$65,881
$65,416
$60,455
$59,809
$58,790
$56,945
$50,366
$48,110
$46,196
$45,973
$44,919
$42,742
$41,613
$39,357
$37,792
$36,234
$34,874
$34,257
$33,615
$32,185
$29,580
$26,580
$26,254



63.

64.

65.
66.
67.

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

76.

77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

87.
88.
89.

I/a Clsrm Spec Educ - 6.0 Hrs. -
2102

I/a Clsrm Spec Educ - 5.0 Hrs. -
2102

I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103
I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103

I/a Clsrm Spec Educ - 5.0 Hrs. -
2102

I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103
I/a Bilingual - 4.5 Hrs. - 2101
District Security | - 2208

I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103
Custodian - 8.0 Hrs. - 2201
Cafeteria Assistant | - 2216
Cafeteria Assistant | - 2216

I/a Clsrm Spec Educ - 5.0 Hrs. -
2102

I/a Clsrm Spec Educ - 5.0 Hrs. -
2102

Cafeteria Assistant | - 2216
Supervision Aide - 2903
Cafeteria Assistant | - 2216
Avid - Student Tutor Hs
Avid - Student Tutor Hs
Avid - Student Tutor Hs
Avid - Student Tutor Hs
Supervision Aide - 2903
Avid - Student Tutor Hs

I/a Clsrm Spec Educ - 5.0 Hrs. -
2102

Avid - Student Tutor Hs
P.a. Assistant- Marching Band
Avid - Student Tutor Hs

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

March Middle

March Middle

March Middle
March Middle
March Middle

March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle

March Middle

March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle

March Middle
March Middle
March Middle

$25,805

$25,119

$24,545
$24,458
$24,455

$23,850
$23,548
$19,015
$18,603
$17,889
$16,469
$15,253
$14,120

$13,453

$11,322
$7,272
$7,224
$5,824
$5,741
$4,016
$3,694
$3,510
$3,173
$2,979

$2,400
$2,060
$2,048



90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

Tchr - Special Ed Sdc
Walk-On Coaches - 2160

P.a. Assistant- Marching Band
Avid - Student Tutor Hs
Walk-On Coaches - 2160
Walk-On Coaches - 2160
Walk-On Coaches - 2160
Walk-On Coaches - 2160

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle
March Middle

$1,950
$1,400
$1,150
$443
$390
$266
$200
$100



