	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal - 1305		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$136,209
2.	Assistant Principal - 1307		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$125,711
3.	Guidance Counselor - 1202		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$121,522
4.	Guidance Counselor - 1202		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$119,862
5.	Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$118,755
6.	Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$112,940
7.	Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$111,101
8.	Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$110,066
9.	Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$108,906
10.	Instructional Coach - Secondary		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$106,137
11.	Tchr - Special Ed Rsp		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$105,452
12.	Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$105,440
13.	Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$104,897
14.	Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$103,560
15.	Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$102,460
16.	Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$101,914
17.	Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$101,686
18.	Tchr - Special Ed Rsp		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$101,185
19.	Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$101,170
20.	Tchr - Special Ed Sdc - Ls		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$100,137
21.	Tchr - Special Ed Sdc		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$98,732
22.	Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$95,985
23.	Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$95,958
24.	Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$93,410
25.	Tchr - Special Ed Sdc		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$89,640
26.	Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$84,594
27.	Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$83,672
28.	Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$82,956
29.	Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$81,531
30.	Tchr - Special Ed Sdc - Sh		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$77,850
31.	Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$76,029

32.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$74,529
33.	Tchr - Special Ed Sdc - Ls	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$74,104
34.	Tchr - Special Ed Rsp	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$72,180
35.	Tchr - Special Ed Sdc - Sh	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$72,154
36.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$72,075
37.	Tchr - Regular Education	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$71,748
38.	Tchr - Regular Education	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$70,778
39.	Tchr - Regular Education	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$66,476
40.	Lead Custodian li 8.0 Hrs - 2201	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$65,881
41.	Principal Secretary lii	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$65,416
42.	Tchr - Regular Education	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$60,455
43.	Tchr - Regular Education	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$59,809
44.	Cafeteria Assistant Iii - 2216	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$58,790
45.	Tchr - Regular Education	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$56,945
46.	Clerk Typist li - 2401	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$50,366
47.	Tchr - Special Ed Sdc - Ls	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$48,110
48.	District Security I - 2208	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$46,196
49.	Library/media Tech - 2401	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$45,973
50.	Bilingual Clerk - 2401	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$44,919
51.	Secretary li - 2402	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$42,742
52.	Guidance Technician - 2401	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$41,613
53.	Custodian - 8.0 Hrs 2201	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$39,357
54.	l/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$37,792
55.	Cafeteria Assistant Ii - 2216	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$36,234
56.	l/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$34,874
57.	l/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$34,257
58.	Attendance Technician - 2401	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$33,615
59.	Custodian - 8.0 Hrs 2201	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$32,185
60.	l/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$29,580
61.	l/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$26,580
62.	l/a Clsrm Spec Educ - 5.0 Hrs 2102	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$26,254

63.	I/a Clsrm Spec Educ - 6.0 Hrs 2102	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$25,805
64.	I/a Clsrm Spec Educ - 5.0 Hrs 2102	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$25,119
65.	l/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$24,545
66.	l/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$24,458
67.	I/a Clsrm Spec Educ - 5.0 Hrs 2102	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$24,455
68.	l/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$23,850
69.	l/a Bilingual - 4.5 Hrs 2101	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$23,548
70.	District Security I - 2208	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$19,015
71.	l/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$18,603
72.	Custodian - 8.0 Hrs 2201	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$17,889
73.	Cafeteria Assistant I - 2216	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$16,469
74.	Cafeteria Assistant I - 2216	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$15,253
75.	I/a Clsrm Spec Educ - 5.0 Hrs 2102	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$14,120
76.	I/a Clsrm Spec Educ - 5.0 Hrs 2102	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$13,453
77.	Cafeteria Assistant I - 2216	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$11,322
78.	Supervision Aide - 2903	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$7,272
79.	Cafeteria Assistant I - 2216	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$7,224
80.	Avid - Student Tutor Hs	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$5,824
81.	Avid - Student Tutor Hs	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$5,741
82.	Avid - Student Tutor Hs	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$4,016
83.	Avid - Student Tutor Hs	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$3,694
84.	Supervision Aide - 2903	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$3,510
85.	Avid - Student Tutor Hs	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$3,173
86.	I/a Clsrm Spec Educ - 5.0 Hrs 2102	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$2,979
87.	Avid - Student Tutor Hs	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$2,400
88.	P.a. Assistant- Marching Band	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$2,060
89.	Avid - Student Tutor Hs	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$2,048

90.	Tchr - Special Ed Sdc	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$1,950
91.	Walk-On Coaches - 2160	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$1,400
92.	P.a. Assistant- Marching Band	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$1,150
93.	Avid - Student Tutor Hs	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$443
94.	Walk-On Coaches - 2160	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$390
95.	Walk-On Coaches - 2160	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$266
96.	Walk-On Coaches - 2160	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$200
97.	Walk-On Coaches - 2160	Val Verde Unified	March Middle	\$100